
Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 PIGNOL Elodie 2 POINT Pauline
3 IVANOVA Darina 4 GRAVOUEILLE Laura
5 POVILLON Julie 6 DEFRANCE Sébastien
7 MAITRE Amelie 8 CORSETTI Camille
9 LEIRE Sophie 10 GALLOIS Lucie

11 LORENZINI Cécile 12 AAHID Seffana
13 PAULHIAC Julie 14 BOURGADE Lucile
15 RIBLIER Melanie 16 CORDONNIER Mathilde
17 KOVAZYC Margot 18 DUGAS Marianne
19 ANNEBY Alyssa 20 BEZIER Léa
2 POINT Pauline 1 PIGNOL Elodie
4 GRAVOUEILLE Laura 3 IVANOVA Darina
6 DEFRANCE Sébastien 5 POVILLON Julie
8 CORSETTI Camille 7 MAITRE Amelie

10 GALLOIS Lucie 9 LEIRE Sophie
12 AAHID Seffana 11 LORENZINI Cécile
14 BOURGADE Lucile 13 PAULHIAC Julie
16 CORDONNIER Mathilde 15 RIBLIER Melanie
18 DUGAS Marianne 17 KOVAZYC Margot
20 BEZIER Léa 19 ANNEBY Alyssa

21 LOPEZ Marie 22 VANNIER Alexandra
23 BAUVAIS Julie 24 BRUN MEUDIC Doriane
25 PERENNES Pauline 26 PLACIDE Clara
27 MATHIEU Salomé 28 JICQUEL Agathe
29 LUDWIG Morgane 30 WICKY Oceane
31 GRAND Stacy 32 THIEBAULT Ophélie
33 MIRAPEL Emma 34 PEYREFITTE Elise
35 BOYE Marie 36 DESMETTRE MEGANE
37 ROSA Anais 38 PREVALET Jessica
39 BARDOR Melanie 40 VUILLERMET Julie
22 VANNIER Alexandra 21 LOPEZ Marie
24 BRUN MEUDIC Doriane 23 BAUVAIS Julie
26 PLACIDE Clara 25 PERENNES Pauline
28 JICQUEL Agathe 27 MATHIEU Salomé
30 WICKY Oceane 29 LUDWIG Morgane
32 THIEBAULT Ophélie 31 GRAND Stacy
34 PEYREFITTE Elise 33 MIRAPEL Emma
36 DESMETTRE MEGANE 35 BOYE Marie
38 PREVALET Jessica 37 ROSA Anais
40 VUILLERMET Julie 39 BARDOR Melanie

ENGIN LIBRERUBAN

FÉDÉRALE SENIOR
COSEC - Samedi 24 Janvier 2015 : 8h45 - 11h25

PALMARÈS



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 GEOFRAY Oceane 2 ORIOU Laurie

3 PICHON Adriana 4 FRANCISCO Emma  
5 COTINET Julie 6 MANCINI Lisa  
7 GENTIL-ANDRIEU Léa 8 HERIVAUX Léa  
9 LABBENS Emma 10 SANDEAU Charlotte  

11 JOANNES Fantine 12 ROGNON Lisa  
13 FRASCA Lea 14 SARRAZIN Léa  
15 CEAGLIO Maëlys 16 FAISANT Chloe  
17 LIGNIER Axelle 18 OLIVRY Julie  
19 VINCENT Lucie 20 CHUZEVILLE Marlène  
2 ORIOU Laurie 1 GEOFRAY Oceane  
4 FRANCISCO Emma 3 PICHON Adriana  
6 MANCINI Lisa 5 COTINET Julie  
8 HERIVAUX Léa 7 GENTIL-ANDRIEU Léa  

10 SANDEAU Charlotte 9 LABBENS Emma  
12 ROGNON Lisa 11 JOANNES Fantine  
14 SARRAZIN Léa 13 FRASCA Lea  
16 FAISANT Chloe 15 CEAGLIO Maëlys  
18 OLIVRY Julie 17 LIGNIER Axelle  
20 CHUZEVILLE Marlène 19 VINCENT Lucie  

 
21 RAHMAOUI Janna 22 BOUDRAA Gladys  
23 LEGAC-PLAZIAT Déborah 24 DAVID Ysa  
25 MODENA Lola 26 LE BERRE Laurine  
27 MARIN Maëlys 28 LEROY Romane  
29 BOURGUET Cloe 30 DA SILVA  COSTA Neuza  
31 COMTE Lou 32 TONLORENZI Candice  
33 BOOS Mélissa 34 MEHLOUB Kenza  
35 FRASCA Elise 36 CHEVREUL Cosette  
37 DIAZ Lena 38 BLUSSON Illana  
39 ROBIN Camille 40 BOURNAT Alexane  
22 BOUDRAA Gladys 21 RAHMAOUI Janna  
24 DAVID Ysa 23 LEGAC-PLAZIAT Déborah  
26 LE BERRE Laurine 25 MODENA Lola  
28 LEROY Romane 27 MARIN Maëlys  
30 DA SILVA  COSTA Neuza 29 BOURGUET Cloe  
32 TONLORENZI Candice 31 COMTE Lou  
34 MEHLOUB Kenza 33 BOOS Mélissa  
36 CHEVREUL Cosette 35 FRASCA Elise  
38 BLUSSON Illana 37 DIAZ Lena  
40 BOURNAT Alexane 39 ROBIN Camille  

CERCEAU RUBAN

FÉDÉRALE JUNIOR
COSEC- Samedi 24 Janvier 2015 : 13h - 15h40

PALMARÈS



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 CAVALIERE Emma 2 COISSON Anaelle
3 HEYMER Dorine 4 ANDRIEUX Marie
5 DELIGNY Laura 6 MUNCK Amelia
7 MATHIEU Juliette 8 SCHNEIDER Linda
9 SEYS Laura 10 DIAS Anais

11 VARZEAS FRANCISCO Elodie 12 GARCIA Lea
13 BAPTISTE Alison 14 KIPIANI Lika
15 ZANON Léa 1 CAVALIERE Emma
2 COISSON Anaelle 3 HEYMER Dorine
4 ANDRIEUX Marie 5 DELIGNY Laura
6 MUNCK Amelia 7 MATHIEU Juliette
8 SCHNEIDER Linda 9 SEYS Laura

10 DIAS Anais 11 VARZEAS FRANCISCO Elodie
12 GARCIA Lea 13 BAPTISTE Alison
14 KIPIANI Lika 15 ZANON Léa

16 BEGON Orianne 17 BISMUTH Anaelle
18 CAVALIERE Sacha 19 JABLON Marie
20 BOURQUIN Lucie 21 KOHLER Lisa
22 GOAVEC Laurie-anne 23 LE MEUR Laura
24 LAMBERT N'DOUNG Eva 25 CHATEAU Anais
26 SCHIRMANN Emma 27 GUILLIER Lucie
28 CROCHEMORE Elisa 14 LE RU Marie-amélie
15 GAROFALO Julia 16 BEGON Orianne
17 BISMUTH Anaelle 18 CAVALIERE Sacha
19 JABLON Marie 20 BOURQUIN Lucie
21 KOHLER Lisa 22 GOAVEC Laurie-anne
23 LE MEUR Laura 24 LAMBERT N'DOUNG Eva
25 CHATEAU Anais 26 SCHIRMANN Emma
27 GUILLIER Lucie 28 CROCHEMORE Elisa
29 LE RU Marie-amélie 30 GAROFALO Julia

NATIONALE B JUNIOR 

PALMARÈS

  COSEC - Samedi 24 janvier 2015 : 16h15 - 18h25

 MASSUES ENGIN LIBRE  



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 RANZ IGLESIAS Elise 2 SHABAN Anita
3 PASQUET Cynthia 4 DUPERIER CATALAZ Chloe
5 PRONGUE Justine 6 RAMSAYER Nina
7 PILTE Julia 8 CHEVALLIER Laurine
9 BAJART Vanessa 10 AUBERT Élise

11 GOAVEC Emeline 12 BRIAND Marie
13 GOLLION Marjorie 14 LEOPOLD Gillian
15 JUSTON Célie 1 RANZ IGLESIAS Elise
2 SHABAN Anita 3 PASQUET Cynthia
4 DUPERIER CATALAZ Chloe 5 PRONGUE Justine
6 RAMSAYER Nina 7 PILTE Julia
8 CHEVALLIER Laurine 9 BAJART Vanessa

10 AUBERT Élise 11 GOAVEC Emeline
12 BRIAND Marie 13 GOLLION Marjorie
14 LEOPOLD Gillian 15 JUSTON Célie

16 BECKMANN Mélisande 17 MISRACHI Carole
18 CERDA Samantha 19 NASICA Charlotte
20 TOMASIK Jessica 21 COULON Nadège
22 CORDONNIER Camille 23 MICHEL Emma
24 DUVAL Mélany 25 PALMA Joyce
26 ANXIONNAZ LORENE 27 NICOLAS Kelly
28 SOUÏOUNOV Sabina 29 COPPIN Canelle
30 GLORIEUX Anne 16 BECKMANN Mélisande
17 MISRACHI Carole 18 CERDA Samantha
19 NASICA Charlotte 20 TOMASIK Jessica
21 COULON Nadège 22 CORDONNIER Camille
23 MICHEL Emma 24 DUVAL Mélany
25 PALMA Joyce 26 ANXIONNAZ LORENE
27 NICOLAS Kelly 28 SOUÏOUNOV Sabina
29 COPPIN Canelle 30 GLORIEUX Anne

RUBAN ENGIN LIBRE

NATIONAL B  SENIOR
COSEC- Samedi 24 Janvier 2015 : 18h40 - 21h

PALMARÈS



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 PILON Enora 2 BOURDIER Léa
3 ARCELIN Camille 4 LAGRANDEUR Clémence
5 PALMIER Justine 6 KEIRE ACCESSIKOW Erika
7 AMEGNIDO Stéphy 8 CAILLET Louise
9 STADNICHENKO Daria 10 KOBESASHVILI Gvansa

11 DESRIAUX Carla 12 GUO Emilie
13 GRISLIN Alice 14 BOSCARINO Carla
15 DESBONNES Louna 16 GUERLAVA Angèle
17 ROUZAUD Delphine 18 AUGER Elona
19 SALAUN Anna 20 DASSEVILLE Chloé
2 BOURDIER Léa 1 PILON Enora
4 LAGRANDEUR Clémence 3 ARCELIN Camille
6 KEIRE ACCESSIKOW Erika 5 PALMIER Justine
8 CAILLET Louise 7 AMEGNIDO Stéphy

10 KOBESASHVILI Gvansa 9 STADNICHENKO Daria
12 GUO Emilie 11 DESRIAUX Carla
14 BOSCARINO Carla 13 GRISLIN Alice
16 GUERLAVA Angèle 15 DESBONNES Louna
18 AUGER Elona 17 ROUZAUD Delphine
20 DASSEVILLE Chloé 19 SALAUN Anna

21 ROUGERON POISLE Lise 22 RHOMRI Sarah
23 DRAGAN Coline 24 DE OLIVEIRA Kloé
25 BOUABANE Amelle 26 SALING Julie
27 TOURE Laetitia 28 LEMAIRE Lucille
29 LAPORTE Laurie 30 CAMART Elisabeth
31 NYS Loïna 32 DE HORSEY Lalie
33 BOUILLARD Florianne 34 BOUSQUET Manon
35 VERNIER Cécile 36 LELIEVRE Lucie
37 BEGON Héloïse 38 GAMMELIN Jeanne
39 CLISSON Lilou 40 SARIBEKYAN Evelina
22 RHOMRI Sarah 21 ROUGERON POISLE Lise
24 DE OLIVEIRA Kloé 23 DRAGAN Coline
26 SALING Julie 25 BOUABANE Amelle
28 LEMAIRE Lucille 27 TOURE Laetitia
30 CAMART Elisabeth 29 LAPORTE Laurie
32 DE HORSEY Lalie 31 NYS Loïna
34 BOUSQUET Manon 33 BOUILLARD Florianne
36 LELIEVRE Lucie 35 VERNIER Cécile
38 GAMMELIN Jeanne 37 BEGON Héloïse
40 SARIBEKYAN Evelina 39 CLISSON Lilou

ML CORDE

FÉDÉRALE MINIME
COSEC- Dimanche 25 Janvier 2015 : 8h45 - 11h25

PALMARÈS



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 MASLENNIKOVA Anna 2 RICARD Mathilda
3 BARIL Eloîse 4 VANNESTE Clara
5 TROSSET Victoria 6 TARODO DE LA FUENTE Marie
7 BENOIT Alizee 8 GADEFAIT Malka
9 NONG Morgane 10 COLUCCI Valentine

11 THUONG Laure kim lan 12 MARION Florie
13 LAFFAGE Louane 14 EGIAZAROVA Anna
15 KLOPP Alice 1 BARIL Eloîse
2 RICARD Mathilda 3 MASLENNIKOVA Anna
4 VANNESTE Clara 5 TROSSET Victoria
6 TARODO DE LA FUENTE Marie 7 BENOIT Alizee
8 GADEFAIT Malka 9 NONG Morgane

10 COLUCCI Valentine 11 THUONG Laure kim lan
12 MARION Florie 13 LAFFAGE Louane
14 EGIAZAROVA Anna 15 KLOPP Alice

16 BERTRIX Flora 17 VATRY Alice
18 LEGORJU Elisea 19 GUARDIOLA Lucile
20 MONNIN Mathilde 21 FERRERO Charlene
22 BRUNET Carla 23 ANTOINE Eva
24 LERICHE Lilou 25 LAVICE Romane
26 AUGUSTIN Lou 27 LAURENT-CHRISTINE Cyliane
28 DUCELLIER Emilie 29 CHAUSSEE Julyanne
17 VATRY Alice 16 BERTRIX Flora
19 GUARDIOLA Lucile 18 LEGORJU Elisea
21 FERRERO Charlene 20 MONNIN Mathilde
23 ANTOINE Eva 22 BRUNET Carla
25 LAVICE Romane 24 LERICHE Lilou
27 LAURENT-CHRISTINE Cyliane 26 AUGUSTIN Lou
29 CHAUSSEE Julyanne 28 DUCELLIER Emilie

PALMARÈS

BALLON MASSUES

NATIONAL B  MINIME  
COSEC- Dimanche 25 Janvier 2015 : 13h - 16h



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 BEMMERT Vanessa 1 DEBRAY Mélissa

2 LACOVICH Ilona 2 CHOULET Rachel

3 WERNY Morgane 3 MALLASSIGNÉ LUIS Inès

4 HAUTIN Elisa 4 CHEVEAU Caroline

5 MAURE Taë-lee 5 LAPEYROUX Lisa

6 LONGHI Clémence 6 CHERDEL Ludivine

7 DUBOUIS Nolwenn 7 BONNET Sarah

8 COCUAU Apolline 8 DISSARD  clara

9 FREMEAUX Alycia 9 BRUDER Elsa

10 VINOT Asian 10 RIBAIMONT Lilas

11 URSIDA Laurine 11 MAQUINGHEN Charlotte

12 BOUILHOL Clelia 12 GREMARE Caroline

13 TREGANT Emilie 13 PEINETTI Elsa

14 COQUET Léa 14 LE GALL Maëlyne

15 MARCHAND Jaurane 15 BRUNET Manon

16 OWCZAREK Shannen 16 DEPUT RAMPON Céleste

17 FONTY Camille 17 TALBOT Camille

18 TAPIAU Aurore 18 SEBASTIEN Soline

19 OLSZEWSKI Joanna 19 VOILLOT Camille

20 GUIMS Elodie 20 FRECHE Elise

21 BOUDRANE Julia 21 GESTIN Julie

22 GAUDIN Julie 22 ORNSTEIN Ellia

23 GIL Luna 23 SAUVAGE Marie

24 BILOT Léa 24 LETELLIER Thea

25 HARISTOY Clothilde 25 BELAGRA Romane

26 BESSONNET NEUDER Zoé 26 REISSER Nathalie

27 JACQUES-ANDRE-COQUIN Lauren 27 CARRERE Emilie

28 BAKOUR Léa 28 FELIX Jeanne

29 DOUCET Blanche 29 DESOL Roxane

30 CROCHAT Candice 30 DESPUJOLS Léane

31 SCHULTZ Amélie 31 ROBERT LEOPOLDINE

32 BAILLEUL Nakoto 32 MIGUEL Olivia
33 KIEFFER Mathilde 33 ANDRES Louise
34 MENDY Tyona 34 BEAUPERE Assya
35 FOYE Océane 35 ABIODUN Gillian
36 LAGOUCHE Louison 36 DEJEUX Oceane
37 MIACHON Louise 37 LEBRUN Annabelle

38 GIORGI Noemie 38 GODART Charline

39 LOUIS Emeline 39 PINATEL Lina

40 FRANCOIS-MOLENDA Estelle 40 LEDERMANN Lily rose

41 AGOSTINI-FERRANDES Axelle 41 PEUREUX Jade

42 MEZIANE Melissa

CRITERIUM CADETTE CRITERIUM MINIME

PALMARÈS

CRITERIUM MINIME CADETTE
Salle Spécialisée GR- Samedi 24 Janvier 2015 : 9h - 11h40

CORDEMASSUES



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 DUGAST Alizée 2 TELLING Teïla
3 BOUAZZI Siham 4 AMARA Meyssa
5 MAROTTA Lou 6 PERRON Anaëlle
7 GUIMMARRA Elise 8 SIERRA Maitena
9 DOT - ESPINOSA Aïnhoa 10 CORDEAU Victoire

11 POYER Juliette 12 POUPONNOT Malia
13 FETTER Candice 14 BAYRAM Selma
15 DUTERTRE Candice 16 FILIPPI Carla
17 VERLISIER Laure 18 DEICHELBOHRER Cassandra
19 HRISTOV Ana 20 PHAM My
21 ROGER Salome 1 DUGAST Alizée
2 TELLING Teïla 3 BOUAZZI Siham
4 AMARA Meyssa 5 MAROTTA Lou
6 PERRON Anaëlle 7 GUIMMARRA Elise
8 SIERRA Maitena 9 DOT - ESPINOSA Aïnhoa

10 CORDEAU Victoire 11 POYER Juliette
12 POUPONNOT Malia 13 FETTER Candice
14 BAYRAM Selma 15 DUTERTRE Candice
16 FILIPPI Carla 17 VERLISIER Laure
18 DEICHELBOHRER Cassandra 19 HRISTOV Ana
20 PHAM My 21 ROGER Salome

22 BREEDIJK Cecilia 23 CHARRABI Sawsan
24 ETHEVE Abigail 25 GIRELLI Chiara
26 CHANTELAT Marie 27 ERGOUAI Hanaa
28 BIRKUI-TERRAZZONI Lola 29 MOGNO Alix
30 KOSAREVA Victoriya 31 HAMMAR Imène
32 CARPENTIER Laure 33 CAMMAS Maïlys
34 CABURET Eléonore 35 MARCHON Noémie
36 REFRAIS Gaelle 37 MANGE Helia
38 JACQUES Chloé 39 BOIS Anastacia
40 MAURY Justine 41 APATOUT Brenda
42 BALLET Lucie 22 BREEDIJK Cecilia
23 CHARRABI Sawsan 24 ETHEVE Abigail
25 GIRELLI Chiara 26 CHANTELAT Marie
27 ERGOUAI Hanaa 28 BIRKUI-TERRAZZONI Lola
29 MOGNO Alix 30 KOSAREVA Victoriya
31 HAMMAR Imène 32 CARPENTIER Laure
33 CAMMAS Maïlys 34 CABURET Eléonore
35 MARCHON Noémie 36 REFRAIS Gaelle
37 MANGE Helia 38 JACQUES Chloé
39 BOIS Anastacia 40 MAURY Justine
41 APATOUT Brenda 42 BALLET Lucie

ML CERCEAU

FÉDÉRALE BENJAMINE
Salle Spécialisée GR- Samedi 24 Janvier 2015 : 13h15 - 16h

PALMARÈS



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 DUHAMEL Philippine 2 SOUIOUNOV Margot
3 SIMO Chloé 4 RAMONATXO Lily
5 KARBANOV Helene 6 AUVARO Ilona
7 SAOU Sofia 8 KLAPCZYNSKI Athénais
9 MILLET Maelle 10 LARISSI Ibtissem

11 MENDIS Alba 12 BOURGELA Ludivine
13 OHLMANN Elsa 1 DUHAMEL Philippine
2 SOUIOUNOV Margot 3 SIMO Chloé
4 RAMONATXO Lily 5 KARBANOV Helene
6 AUVARO Ilona 7 SAOU Sofia
8 KLAPCZYNSKI Athénais 9 MILLET Maelle

10 LARISSI Ibtissem 11 MENDIS Alba
12 BOURGELA Ludivine 13 OHLMANN Elsa

14 PIKHULYA Stella 15 MOUTON Natacha
16 SOARES Marielle 17 LESUEUR Camille
18 RICARD Alicia 19 KADIR Réhane
20 TSONEVA Katrin 21 FARSI Arwa
22 BULTEZ Chanelle 23 SAHRAOUI Lilyana
24 TOMAS Céline 25 JULIEN Ashley
26 GADEFAIT Salomé 14 PIKHULYA Stella
15 MOUTON Natacha 16 SOARES Marielle
17 LESUEUR Camille 18 RICARD Alicia
19 KADIR Réhane 20 TSONEVA Katrin
21 FARSI Arwa 22 BULTEZ Chanelle
23 SAHRAOUI Lilyana 24 TOMAS Céline
25 JULIEN Ashley 26 GADEFAIT Salomé

ML CERCEAU

COUPE NATIONALE AVENIR
Salle Spécialisée GR - Samedi 24 Janvier 2015 : 16h40 - 18h20

PALMARÈS



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 LAMSON Sarah 1 HERRMANN Mélanie  
2 ALLA Gaelle 2 LEBOUCHER Marine  
3 NEURDIN Marion 3 HEINRICH Charlotte
4 ZOUIN Laurianne 4 LAMBERT Celine
5 BONIFAY Marie 5 ROYE Mathilde  
6 MUDAY Solène 6 VIENNOT Andréa  
7 COLOMBANI Ambre 7 CARTIER Amandine  
8 SIMONNEAUX Victoire 8 VILLAMY Estelle  
9 LEGUISET Manon 9 GUAZZAGALOPPA Florence  

10 JACQUINET Tiphaine 10 GORIN Mégane  
11 SAADI Elisa 11 CORDAT Rebecca  
12 BIRARDI Marina 12 DESCAILLOT Roxane  
13 LEVEQUE Cauline 13 REOCREUX Amandine  
14 ROBERT Esther 14 LARDY Clara  
15 HEYS Shona 15 CHAUVEL Elisa  
16 MAITRE Léa 16 LORDET Anaîs  
17 MAUNIER Eva 17 LUST Precyllia  
18 REMEN Alexia 18 BENANTI Lisa  
19 PRZYBYLSKI Elise 19 DEMARET Julie  
20 QUILLERIER Mina 20 LAGUILLIEZ Valentine  
21 KRESAY-LAMOUSSE Thaïs 21 TRAN-VAN-THOAN Thuy-van  
22 DURANDEAU Zoé 22 MAILLARD Heloise  
23 FAUCON Aurore 23 CHARIOL Marion  
24 BRESSE Cecile 24 CASTEL Justine  
25 DANG Quynh anh 25 COUDEYRE Audrey  
26 PIRO Charlotte 26 MICHARD Lucile  
27 BONNARD Charlotte 27 GRANERO Roxane  
28 GILLI Leslie 28 HUMEZ Sabine  
29 MONTENS Sixtine 29 FAVE Oceane  
30 SUTTER Eva 30 GRANERO Astrid  
31 MICHEL Camille 31 RIFFAUD Pauline
32 SIMIER Julie 32 MICHARD Coraline
33 ARDON Orlane 33 GARUET-LEMPIROU Chloé
34 ANDRIEU Marie 34 PACZYNSKI-LABRADOR Irina
35 DELAINE Léa 35 DESMOLLES Amandine
36 CHEVY Carla

BALLON ENGIN LIBRE
CRITERIUM JUNIOR CRITERIUM SENIOR

CRITERIUM JUNIOR & SENIOR
Salle Spécialisée GR- Samedi 24 Janvier 2015 : 19h20 - 21h40

PALMARÈS



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 PEREIRA Sarah 2 VICENTE Maelys

3 FRESNEL Lisa 4 DELWICH Elina

5 BRUCKMANN Amélie 6 GROSSE Lea

7 ANDRES Valentine 8 GUILLEMOT Marine

9 MASSON Lucie 10 DEPRAT Sylia

11 TARDIVEAU Emma 12 COHEN Elisa

13 MARCEL Audrey 14 GUILLET Noemie

15 COPPIN Vanille 16 MARCHENOIR Camille

17 LIERMANN Zoé 18 CHEVALLIER Audrey

19 GARCIA Luna 20 JACQUET Louise

2 VICENTE Maelys 1 PEREIRA Sarah

4 DELWICH Elina 3 FRESNEL Lisa

6 GROSSE Lea 5 BRUCKMANN Amélie

8 GUILLEMOT Marine 7 ANDRES Valentine

10 DEPRAT Sylia 9 MASSON Lucie

12 COHEN Elisa 11 TARDIVEAU Emma

14 GUILLET Noemie 13 MARCEL Audrey

16 MARCHENOIR Camille 15 COPPIN Vanille

18 CHEVALLIER Audrey 17 LIERMANN Zoé

20 JACQUET Louise 19 GARCIA Luna

21 RAOULT Clarisse 22 VERMEERSCH Alexandra

23 PETITJEAN Romane 24 NEY Mylana

25 MECHIN Cassandre 26 LE BAIL Margaux

27 BARELIER Clarisse 28 DESMET Ophelie

29 CORVÉ Tatiana 30 VOLLHERBST-DAGOSTINO Axelle

31 LE DILY Katell 32 BENON Samya

33 MANIN Clara 34 AUGUSTIN Emma

35 DUQUENOY Maya 36 LE RU Anne-flore

37 NGUYEN Camille 38 LEWIS Laura

39 CAMBOURS Lisa 40 BIRCKEL Juliette

22 VERMEERSCH Alexandra 21 RAOULT Clarisse

24 NEY Mylana 23 PETITJEAN Romane

26 LE BAIL Margaux 25 MECHIN Cassandre
28 DESMET Ophelie 27 BARELIER Clarisse
30 VOLLHERBST-DAGOSTINO Axelle 29 CORVÉ Tatiana
32 BENON Samya 31 LE DILY Katell
34 AUGUSTIN Emma 33 MANIN Clara
36 LE RU Anne-flore 35 DUQUENOY Maya

38 LEWIS Laura 37 NGUYEN Camille

40 BIRCKEL Juliette 39 CAMBOURS Lisa

MASSUES RUBAN

FÉDÉRALE CADETTE
Salle spécialisée GR- Dimanche 25 Janvier 2015 : 9h00 - 11h40

PALMARÈS



Championnat de France Individuelles GR
Pfastatt 24 - 25 janvier 2015

Ordre de passage

FFGym - 09/01/2015

1 EXPOSITO Lola 2 FARAULT Camille

3 LESTRELIN Emilie 4 WHITE Bonnie

5 GUILLAUD Justine 6 FOURNIER Louise

7 GIBARD Eva 8 DORMOY Gwenn

9 AIRECHE Soumia Dalila 10 VIGNALET Morgane

11 BERGOUGNE Maeva 12 USTYMOVA Sofia

13 KEIRE ACCESSIKOW Marion 14 DUCHESNE Zoé

2 FARAULT Camille 1 EXPOSITO Lola

4 WHITE Bonnie 3 LESTRELIN Emilie

6 FOURNIER Louise 5 GUILLAUD Justine

8 DORMOY Gwenn 7 GIBARD Eva

10 VIGNALET Morgane 9 AIRECHE Soumia Dalila

12 USTYMOVA Sofia 11 BERGOUGNE Maeva

14 DUCHESNE Zoé 13 KEIRE ACCESSIKOW Marion

15 RINGOT Stécy 16 CARCREFF Lea

17 BOSQ Ariane 18 BIETTE Florence

19 LAFFONT Lea 20 LEMASSON Zélia

21 BOUBEL Clara 22 EL MTILI Dina

23 DIB Aurélie 24 DUFOUR Emma

25 KOSAREVA Anastasia 26 JARDINE Maïlys

27 DEMAITRE Emma 28 SIMO Emma

16 CARCREFF Lea 15 RINGOT Stécy

18 BIETTE Florence 17 BOSQ Ariane

20 LEMASSON Zélia 19 LAFFONT Lea

22 EL MTILI Dina 21 BOUBEL Clara

24 DUFOUR Emma 23 DIB Aurélie

26 JARDINE Maïlys 25 KOSAREVA Anastasia

28 SIMO Emma 27 DEMAITRE Emma

PALMARÈS

CORDE RUBAN

NATIONAL B  CADETTE
Salle Spécialisée GR- Dimanche 25 Janvier 2015 :13h15 - 15h15


	FED SEN
	FED JUN
	NAT B JUN 
	NAT B SEN
	FED MIN
	NAT B MIN 
	CRIT MIN CAD
	FED BENJ
	AVENIR
	CRIT JUN SEN
	FED CAD
	NAT B CAD

